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Pos Bib

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

63

70

64

65

68

69

66

Name

Hugo Pinto
Infante

Edward (Ali) Boileau
PTRC (Putney Town
Rowing Club)

Armando Azevedo
Infante

Benito Horta
Club do Mar noia

Vitor Ribeiro
Académica

Paulo Lima
Club Remo Vigo

Pedro Vilarinho
Galitos

Category

Master C+D
Men

Master C+D
Men

Master C+D
Men

Master C+D
Men

Master C+D
Men

Master C+D
Men

Master C+D
Men

Intermediate
1

00:09:04.851

00:09:09.347

00:09:14.242

00:09:12.241

00:09:55.028

00:09:51.510

00:15:16.579

Intermediate
2

00:16:06.966

00:15:34.853

00:16:30.752

00:16:38.779

00:17:09.790

00:17:31.268

00:26:02.017

aerobicmonsters.nelorowing.com/resultados.php?classe=30&t=1638642392&n=Master C+D Men

Master C D Men

Finish

00:24:36.892

00:24:38.692

00:25:04.758

00:25:21.508

00:25:39.430

00:26:36.731

00:37:34.998

Penalty

m



